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MDMW 12 lat
Racibórz, 23- - 24-3-2018

Konkurencja 8 Mężczyzn, 400m dowolny Open
2018-03-23 - 14:10 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2017

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

1. PACZULA, Wiktor 06 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 4:58.46 359
50m: 33.59 33.59 150m: 1:50.48 38.86 250m: 3:08.36 38.24 350m: 4:23.47 36.62

100m: 1:11.62 38.03 200m: 2:30.12 39.64 300m: 3:46.85 38.49 400m: 4:58.46 34.99

2. SAKAMOTO, Louis 06 SIKRET Gliwice 5:07.13 330
50m: 33.24 33.24 150m: 1:49.37 38.45 250m: 3:08.46 39.37 350m: 4:28.73 40.37

100m: 1:10.92 37.68 200m: 2:29.09 39.72 300m: 3:48.36 39.90 400m: 5:07.13 38.40

3. GORGOSZ, Łukasz 06 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 5:13.00 311
50m: 34.15 34.15 150m: 1:51.82 39.61 250m: 3:12.24 40.53 350m: 4:35.44 42.13

100m: 1:12.21 38.06 200m: 2:31.71 39.89 300m: 3:53.31 41.07 400m: 5:13.00 37.56

4. WOŹNICKA, Filip 06 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 5:16.97 300
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:16.97

5. MALIK, Dawid 06 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 5:19.01 294
50m: 33.78 33.78 150m: 1:52.26 40.13 250m: 3:15.50 41.92 350m: 4:39.52 41.97

100m: 1:12.13 38.35 200m: 2:33.58 41.32 300m: 3:57.55 42.05 400m: 5:19.01 39.49

6. PAWLACZYK, Jakub 06 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 5:19.96 291
50m: 36.29 36.29 150m: 1:58.55 41.50 250m: 3:22.33 41.96 350m: 4:42.86 39.51

100m: 1:17.05 40.76 200m: 2:40.37 41.82 300m: 4:03.35 41.02 400m: 5:19.96 37.10

7. PORWIK, Kacper 06 KS Piątka Chorzów 5:22.71 284
50m: 35.64 35.64 150m: 1:58.30 41.76 250m: 3:20.59 41.61 350m: 4:43.37 40.69

100m: 1:16.54 40.90 200m: 2:38.98 40.68 300m: 4:02.68 42.09 400m: 5:22.71 39.34

8. CZERNECKI, Paweł 06 UKS 5 plus 1 Opole 5:30.89 263
50m: 36.35 36.35 150m: 1:59.53 42.02 250m: 3:25.22 43.17 350m: 4:50.19 42.22

100m: 1:17.51 41.16 200m: 2:42.05 42.52 300m: 4:07.97 42.75 400m: 5:30.89 40.70

9. TOPOLNICKI, Maksymilian 06 MMKS K-K 5:36.39 251
50m: 36.25 36.25 150m: 2:03.57 43.95 250m: 3:31.34 43.22 350m: 4:56.55 40.57

100m: 1:19.62 43.37 200m: 2:48.12 44.55 300m: 4:15.98 44.64 400m: 5:36.39 39.84

10. JABŁOŃSKI, Jakub 06 Mks-Sms Victoria Racibórz 5:36.98 249
50m: 38.01 38.01 150m: 2:04.10 43.10 250m: 3:30.70 42.35 350m: 4:54.36 39.89

100m: 1:21.00 42.99 200m: 2:48.35 44.25 300m: 4:14.47 43.77 400m: 5:36.98 42.62

11. ZDEBEL, Konrad 06 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 5:37.90 247
50m: 38.12 38.12 150m: 2:04.28 43.64 250m: 3:31.25 44.15 350m: 4:58.05 43.63

100m: 1:20.64 42.52 200m: 2:47.10 42.82 300m: 4:14.42 43.17 400m: 5:37.90 39.85

12. PERA, Marcin 06 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 5:38.44 246
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:38.44

13. MICHALSKI, Wojciech 06 UKS Salmo Żory 5:44.59 233
50m: 38.78 38.78 150m: 2:05.74 44.42 250m: 3:34.00 44.26 350m: 5:02.26 43.90

100m: 1:21.32 42.54 200m: 2:49.74 44.00 300m: 4:18.36 44.36 400m: 5:44.59 42.33

14. BOGDZIUN, Maciej 06 MOSM Tychy 5:45.55 231
50m: 39.73 39.73 150m: 2:08.50 45.28 250m: 3:36.78 44.73 350m: 5:04.35 43.84

100m: 1:23.22 43.49 200m: 2:52.05 43.55 300m: 4:20.51 43.73 400m: 5:45.55 41.20

15. PELIZG, Filip 06 SIKRET Gliwice 5:49.73 223
50m: 38.14 38.14 150m: 2:07.94 45.11 250m: 3:39.30 45.11 350m: 5:10.28 45.34

100m: 1:22.83 44.69 200m: 2:54.19 46.25 300m: 4:24.94 45.64 400m: 5:49.73 39.45

16. WĄSIK, Marek 06 DOKiS SP "VEGA' DOBRODZIEŃ 5:50.40 222
50m: 38.86 38.86 150m: 2:07.92 45.61 250m: 3:39.80 46.23 350m: 5:06.20 41.52

100m: 1:22.31 43.45 200m: 2:53.57 45.65 300m: 4:24.68 44.88 400m: 5:50.40 44.20

17. SIEK, Miłosz 06 KS Piątka Chorzów 5:51.23 220
50m: 37.85 37.85 150m: 2:04.23 44.01 250m: 3:35.10 45.69 350m: 5:06.35 44.96

100m: 1:20.22 42.37 200m: 2:49.41 45.18 300m: 4:21.39 46.29 400m: 5:51.23 44.88
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18. KRZĄKAŁA, Wojciech 06 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 5:52.47 218
50m: 37.31 37.31 150m: 2:07.03 45.21 250m: 3:39.17 45.87 350m: 5:09.20 44.09

100m: 1:21.82 44.51 200m: 2:53.30 46.27 300m: 4:25.11 45.94 400m: 5:52.47 43.27

19. BREJNAK, Wiktor 06 MOSM Tychy 5:52.56 218
50m: 41.10 41.10 150m: 2:08.97 43.95 250m: 3:38.88 44.43 350m: 5:10.08 46.18

100m: 1:25.02 43.92 200m: 2:54.45 45.48 300m: 4:23.90 45.02 400m: 5:52.56 42.48

20. PRZYBYŁO, Jan 06 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 5:54.11 215
50m: 38.40 38.40 150m: 2:09.34 45.58 250m: 3:41.31 45.92 350m: 5:11.25 44.84

100m: 1:23.76 45.36 200m: 2:55.39 46.05 300m: 4:26.41 45.10 400m: 5:54.11 42.86

21. GŁOWALA, Bartek 06 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 5:54.24 215
50m: 38.07 38.07 150m: 2:08.83 45.32 250m: 3:42.01 47.44 350m: 5:13.26 45.67

100m: 1:23.51 45.44 200m: 2:54.57 45.74 300m: 4:27.59 45.58 400m: 5:54.24 40.98

22. CHOCHLIŃSKI, Bartosz 06 UKS Salmo Żory 5:57.73 208
50m: 38.93 38.93 150m: 2:09.87 45.75 250m: 3:40.95 45.60 350m: 5:13.35 46.11

100m: 1:24.12 45.19 200m: 2:55.35 45.48 300m: 4:27.24 46.29 400m: 5:57.73 44.38

23. JURAŚ, Mateusz 06 KS Piątka Chorzów 5:58.73 207
50m: 39.17 39.17 150m: 2:10.89 46.17 250m: 3:44.84 47.52 350m: 5:15.84 45.33

100m: 1:24.72 45.55 200m: 2:57.32 46.43 300m: 4:30.51 45.67 400m: 5:58.73 42.89

24. SOBCZAK, Maciej 06 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 6:01.51 202
50m: 38.19 38.19 150m: 2:10.69 46.66 250m: 3:44.55 47.20 350m: 5:19.20 46.98

100m: 1:24.03 45.84 200m: 2:57.35 46.66 300m: 4:32.22 47.67 400m: 6:01.51 42.31

25. STAROŃ, Alan 06 Mks-Sms Victoria Racibórz 6:03.69 198
50m: 40.31 40.31 150m: 2:13.55 47.43 250m: 3:49.08 47.81 350m: 5:22.16 44.44

100m: 1:26.12 45.81 200m: 3:01.27 47.72 300m: 4:37.72 48.64 400m: 6:03.69 41.53

26. SNOCHOWSKI, Antoni 06 KS Piątka Chorzów 6:06.30 194
50m: 39.79 39.79 150m: 2:12.47 46.41 250m: 3:48.08 48.04 350m: 5:22.15 46.64

100m: 1:26.06 46.27 200m: 3:00.04 47.57 300m: 4:35.51 47.43 400m: 6:06.30 44.15

27. STROJEK, Szymon 06 Uks Na Fali Bytom 6:06.89 193
50m: 41.84 41.84 150m: 2:16.06 47.31 250m: 3:51.98 47.94 350m: 5:25.31 45.82

100m: 1:28.75 46.91 200m: 3:04.04 47.98 300m: 4:39.49 47.51 400m: 6:06.89 41.58

28. KŁODA, Jakub 06 Mks-Sms Victoria Racibórz 6:11.63 186
50m: 40.58 40.58 150m: 2:15.72 48.57 250m: 3:51.52 47.81 350m: 5:27.83 47.52

100m: 1:27.15 46.57 200m: 3:03.71 47.99 300m: 4:40.31 48.79 400m: 6:11.63 43.80

29. KOŃCZYŁO, Szymon 06 Mks-Sms Victoria Racibórz 6:12.75 184
50m: 41.15 41.15 150m: 2:16.59 48.20 250m: 3:52.70 47.95 350m: 5:28.91 48.32

100m: 1:28.39 47.24 200m: 3:04.75 48.16 300m: 4:40.59 47.89 400m: 6:12.75 43.84

30. MUCZYŃ, Mikołaj 06 KS Górnik Radlin 6:13.18 183
50m: 39.22 39.22 150m: 2:14.24 47.90 250m: 3:50.77 48.29 350m: 5:27.60 48.21

100m: 1:26.34 47.12 200m: 3:02.48 48.24 300m: 4:39.39 48.62 400m: 6:13.18 45.58

31. KURIANOWICZ, Witold 06 UKS Salmo Żory 6:13.44 183
50m: 40.84 40.84 150m: 2:15.68 48.43 250m: 3:53.62 49.43 350m: 5:29.70 47.58

100m: 1:27.25 46.41 200m: 3:04.19 48.51 300m: 4:42.12 48.50 400m: 6:13.44 43.74

32. KAJDEWICZ, Kacper 06 MOSM Tychy 6:13.57 183
50m: 39.82 39.82 150m: 2:16.45 49.15 250m: 3:57.97 51.01 350m: 5:33.31 46.73

100m: 1:27.30 47.48 200m: 3:06.96 50.51 300m: 4:46.58 48.61 400m: 6:13.57 40.26

33. JAREK, Oskar 06 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 6:14.28 182
50m: 40.98 40.98 150m: 2:16.02 47.72 250m: 3:52.68 48.80 350m: 5:29.14 47.89

100m: 1:28.30 47.32 200m: 3:03.88 47.86 300m: 4:41.25 48.57 400m: 6:14.28 45.14

34. ŚMIETANA, Klaudiusz 06 MOSM Tychy 6:16.25 179
50m: 39.90 39.90 150m: 2:13.70 48.22 250m: 3:51.51 49.37 350m: 5:29.30 49.51

100m: 1:25.48 45.58 200m: 3:02.14 48.44 300m: 4:39.79 48.28 400m: 6:16.25 46.95

35. WOJSCZYK, Antoni 06 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 6:26.45 165
50m: 41.16 41.16 150m: 2:19.91 49.36 250m: 4:00.86 50.47 350m: 5:39.43 49.96

100m: 1:30.55 49.39 200m: 3:10.39 50.48 300m: 4:49.47 48.61 400m: 6:26.45 47.02
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36. SMĘTEK, Marek 06 MMKS K-K 6:33.54 156
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 6:33.54

37. KUTERSKI, Szymon 06 MMKS K-K 6:36.11 153
50m: 40.55 40.55 150m: 2:19.84 50.39 250m: 4:04.59 52.13 350m: 5:48.03 51.39

100m: 1:29.45 48.90 200m: 3:12.46 52.62 300m: 4:56.64 52.05 400m: 6:36.11 48.08

38. WOŹNICA, Dawid 06 KS Piątka Chorzów 6:36.20 153
50m: 40.24 40.24 150m: 2:19.40 50.33 250m: 4:03.58 52.89 350m: 5:48.12 52.50

100m: 1:29.07 48.83 200m: 3:10.69 51.29 300m: 4:55.62 52.04 400m: 6:36.20 48.08

39. REJMAN, Szymon 06 Mks-Sms Victoria Racibórz 6:37.28 152
50m: 42.99 42.99 150m: 2:25.45 52.08 250m: 4:07.77 51.51 350m: 5:49.33 50.15

100m: 1:33.37 50.38 200m: 3:16.26 50.81 300m: 4:59.18 51.41 400m: 6:37.28 47.95

40. ROŻALSKI, Oskar 06 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 6:37.98 151
50m: 42.75 42.75 150m: 2:23.68 51.44 250m: 4:07.84 51.47 350m: 5:51.93 49.59

100m: 1:32.24 49.49 200m: 3:16.37 52.69 300m: 5:02.34 54.50 400m: 6:37.98 46.05

41. GUZOWSKI, Szymon 06 Luks Winner Zdzieszowice 6:41.33 147
50m: 43.01 43.01 150m: 2:25.51 52.12 250m: 4:10.63 52.13 350m: 5:54.59 51.81

100m: 1:33.39 50.38 200m: 3:18.50 52.99 300m: 5:02.78 52.15 400m: 6:41.33 46.74

42. WACHOWSKI, Konrad 06 SIKRET Gliwice 6:53.06 135
50m: 46.09 46.09 150m: 2:31.72 53.24 250m: 4:17.94 54.56 350m: 6:01.34 50.65

100m: 1:38.48 52.39 200m: 3:23.38 51.66 300m: 5:10.69 52.75 400m: 6:53.06 51.72

43. ROŻALSKI, Olivier 06 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 6:57.38 131
50m: 44.26 44.26 150m: 2:31.26 55.25 250m: 4:20.26 54.94 350m: 6:08.55 55.02

100m: 1:36.01 51.75 200m: 3:25.32 54.06 300m: 5:13.53 53.27 400m: 6:57.38 48.83

44. DENEKA, Jan 06 MMKS K-K 6:58.45 130
50m: 45.73 45.73 150m: 2:31.32 52.45 250m: 4:19.95 55.52 350m: 6:08.62 53.43

100m: 1:38.87 53.14 200m: 3:24.43 53.11 300m: 5:15.19 55.24 400m: 6:58.45 49.83

45. SULSKI, Filip 06 Mks-Sms Victoria Racibórz 7:00.30 128
50m: 45.11 45.11 150m: 2:33.90 55.22 250m: 4:22.86 54.61 350m: 6:09.42 52.55

100m: 1:38.68 53.57 200m: 3:28.25 54.35 300m: 5:16.87 54.01 400m: 7:00.30 50.88

46. WRÓBLOWSKI, Radosław 06 Uks Na Fali Bytom 7:17.63 114
50m: 46.23 46.23 150m: 2:35.34 55.84 250m: 4:31.30 57.78 350m: 6:24.87 55.54

100m: 1:39.50 53.27 200m: 3:33.52 58.18 300m: 5:29.33 58.03 400m: 7:17.63 52.76

47. SANECKI, Gracjan 06 Luks Winner Zdzieszowice 7:18.38 113
50m: 44.10 44.10 150m: 2:32.63 55.17 250m: 4:25.44 57.44 350m:

100m: 1:37.46 53.36 200m: 3:28.00 55.37 300m: 5:24.09 58.65 400m: 7:18.38

48. STAWOWSKI, Kamil 06 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 7:22.40 110
50m: 48.81 48.81 150m: 2:42.14 56.80 250m: 4:33.78 56.72 350m: 6:26.07 55.67

100m: 1:45.34 56.53 200m: 3:37.06 54.92 300m: 5:30.40 56.62 400m: 7:22.40 56.33

49. MRACZEK, Nikodem 06 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 7:25.69 108
50m: 45.33 45.33 150m: 2:40.90 59.72 250m: 4:34.16 57.60 350m: 6:28.06 55.90

100m: 1:41.18 55.85 200m: 3:36.56 55.66 300m: 5:32.16 58.00 400m: 7:25.69 57.63


